

Knowledge for a Clean Energy Future

Newsletter nº 6 2019

Enel Foundation is a non-profit organization.

Enel Foundation focuses on clean energy's crucial role in ensuring a sustainable future for all. We conduct research and education exploring the implications of global challenges in the energy domain. We operate in partnership, at the intersection of business and society leaving no one behind in the energy transition.

y

in

TOP STORY

Open Africa Power 2020



Open Africa Power 2020: Call for applications

Enel Foundation announced the launch of the Open Africa Power 2020 call for applications and confirmed the new edition will start in February 2020. The call for applications is open from Oct 1st to Oct 31st to high-profile African students undergoing or having completed Master's, MBA or PhD studies in African universities. The third edition of the flagship training initiative will host its African residential module in South Africa, in partnership with the Graduate School of Business at the prestigious University of Cape Town.

DISCOVER MORE

DR. KANDEN YUMKELLA FORMER UN UNDER SECRI TARY GENERAL AND CEO FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGYFOR ALL

Dr. Kandeh Yumkella, Former UN Under Secretary General and CEO for Sustainable Energy for all endorses Open Africa Power course.

EDUCATION

Milan, September 13th 2019

Youth Film Festival on UN Agenda 2030

Siena, September 16th 2019

Sustainable Development: Summer School



RESEARCH

Cernobbio, September 6th 2019

Just E-volution 2030: New Research on Energy Transition in Europe



Berlin, September 13th 2019

Just E-volution 2030

Better electricity modelling for a changing world

September, 2019

New research on decarbonization policies



VRES and grid interconnection in South America: Argentina, Brazil and Uruguay

READ MORE

Africa's Future Counts: Renewables and the Water-Energy-Food Nexus



PARTNERSHIPS



New York, September 2019

Enel Foundation at UN Climate Summit 2019

Fukuoka, October 7-8th 2019

2019 International Electricity Summit





Reykjavik, September 30th 2019

Enel Foundation recognized as best organization brand in energy sector



Enel Foundation keeps your personal data such as name, e-mail address, job title and phone number, because you made this information public for specific activities or institutional reasons, or you shared such data when communicating with us. We process this personal data with the sole purpose to make you aware about Enel Foundation initiatives, to send you newsletters and other documents, and keep our contact list updated. We believe these activities can be of interest for you and that we have a legitimate interest in communicating with you. In case you don't want to receive further email or communication from us, or you want to exercise your rights according EU regulation 679/2016, you can use the button below or send an email to info@enelfoundation.org. Additional information and details on how we process your data and your rights are available on the privacy notice of Enel Foundation available on our website https://www.enelfoundation.org/en/privacy

Click to unsubscribe

This message was sent by Fondazione Centro Studi Enel, CF: 97693340586. <u>https://www.enelfoundation.org/</u>